
FORMULA O.R.C. 

ORC 1

Nr.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Reg 1 Reg 2 Total

1 ARG4166 TOO MATCH HERMANOS MEDALI MATCH 42 CYC 1 1 2

ORC 2
Nr.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Reg 1 Reg 2 Total

1 ARG3330 BRAVURA ALFREDO SCOPPA FRERS 42 YCA 4 1 5

2 ARG5541 DOUBLE BLACK HERMANOS WEINBERG N 34.5 CNJ - YCA 1 5 6

3 ARG4701 PATAGONIA 3 RAMIRO TISCORNIA BENETEAU 36,7 CNSI 3 3 6

4 ARG4627 NICO DEN TOOM / ROCCO MAGIC 33.3 YCA 6 2 8

5 ARG5634 VAIXELL CARLOS ERNST VOLKER 40 C.N.O. 2 6 8

6 ARG3410 BIG BANG OMAR LAUDA F&C 40 YCA 5 4 9

ORC 3
Nr.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Reg 1 Reg 2 Total

1 ARG5490 KAIZEN AUGUSTO CORTINA FAYD 30 YCA 1 3 4

2 ARG 110 JABEQUE MONES RUIZ G 28 YCA 4 1 5

3 ARG4020 CUIQUE SUUM 3 MARCELO Y GIAN MARCO MINIATI PANDORA 31 CUBA 3 5 8

4 ARG5877 CHANGO NICOLAS MACCHI CORUM 300 CR CUBA 7 2 9

5 ARG141 FJORD V GERONIMO BONALDI FRERS 40 CNSI 2 7 9

6 ARG5871 MAXIMUM FRANCISCO LIGUORI CORUM 300 CR YCCN 6 4 10

7 ARG2889 JET STREAM ENRIQUE BUSCH DRAKKAR 32 CNSI 5 6 11

CLASIFICACION GENERAL
Nr.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Reg 1 Reg 2 Total

1 ARG5490 KAIZEN AUGUSTO CORTINA FAYD 30 YCA 1 3 4

2 ARG 110 JABEQUE MONES RUIZ G 28 YCA 4 1 5

3 ARG4020 CUIQUE SUUM 3 MARCELO Y GIAN MARCO MINIATI PANDORA 31 CUBA 3 6 9

4 ARG5871 MAXIMUM FRANCISCO LIGUORI CORUM 300 CR YCCN 7 4 11

5 ARG141 FJORD V GERONIMO BONALDI FRERS 40 CNSI 2 10 12

6 ARG5877 CHANGO NICOLAS MACCHI CORUM 300 CR CUBA 11 2 13

7 ARG2889 JET STREAM ENRIQUE BUSCH DRAKKAR 32 CNSI 6 9 15

8 ARG3330 BRAVURA ALFREDO SCOPPA FRERS 42 YCA 12 5 17

9 ARG4166 TOO MATCH HERMANOS MEDALI MATCH 42 CYC 5 13 18

10 ARG4701 PATAGONIA 3 RAMIRO TISCORNIA BENETEAU 36,7 CNSI 10 8 18

11 ARG5541 DOUBLE BLACK HERMANOS WEINBERG N 34.5 CNJ - YCA 8 12 20

12 ARG4627 NICO DEN TOOM / ROCCO MAGIC 33.3 YCA 14 7 21

13 ARG5634 VAIXELL CARLOS ERNST VOLKER 40 C.N.O. 9 14 23

14 ARG3410 BIG BANG OMAR LAUDA F&C 40 YCA 13 11 24
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N.Vela Yate Armador Modelo Club Reg 1 Reg 2 Total

1 ARG4295 MARINA PATRICIO YOUNG PANDORA 31 YCE 3 1 4

2 ARG2224 ASTARTE PATRICIO THOMPSON NAVALTEC 37 CNSI 4 2 6

3 ARG4488 DON QUIXOTE HECTOR BENTORINO PILOT 360 CVB - CNJ 2 5 7

4 ARG3042 ERRANTE JULIO BALDI F&C 40 YCA 1 7 8

5 ARG002 BITACORA 2 RODRIGO FONTAN MATCH 30 CNG 5 4 9

6 ARG3797 PICASESO III EDGARDO KAUFMAN F&C 36 YCA 8 3 11

7 ARG4485 RECKLESS TOO ALEJANDRO FINSTERBUSCH PANDORA 34 YCA 7 6 13

8 ARG5400 B 612 LUCAS GALVAN K 37 CRLP 6 10 16

9 ARG3661 TINTO LUIS GIMENEZ ROVERE 50 CNSI 9 8 17

FORMULA O.R.C. Club - TRIPULACION EN DOBLES
N.Vela Yate Armador Modelo Club Reg 1 Reg 2 Total

1 ARG4916 MAGO NICOLAS BARTOLUCCI FAYD 30 YCA 1 1 2

FORMULA PHRF  

Serie A 
Nr.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Reg 1 Reg 2 Total

1 ARG4896 MANTRA NICOLAS FIORI FAYD 30 CUBA 2 1 3

2 ARG1770 REMACHO EDUARDO ROMERO FRERS 37 YCA 1 3 4

3 ARG3754 RODAS 3 JOAQUIN FERNANDEZ ALONSO PANDORA 34 CNSI 3 4 7

4 ARG 250 CAVIAR LEANDRO RONGA PANDORA 34 CRLP 6 2 8

5 ARG4384 SAYONARA IGNACIO JAUREGUI PANDORA 31 YCA-CUBA 4 5,5 9,5

6 ARG5833 KARMA LEANDRO SANCHEZ ARTIGUEZ Z 28 ds YCA 5 5,5 10,5

7 ARG5216 EUREKA MANUEL GUALA MAGIC 33.3 CNZ 7 9 16

8 ARG4468 TERERE ANDRES DE EZCURRA VIP 33.5 CNSI 12 7 19

9 ARG CHAITANYA DARIO FEBRE GR 28 CNSI 11 8 19

10 ARG5683 ATILA ALEJANDRO GARCIA ESCUDERO PANDORA 34 C.N.O. 9 10 19

11 ARG5946 VAIVEN II SOL TRENCH SOL 105 CNSI 10 11 21

12 ARG5632 BAGUAL RODRIGO LUEG MAXI 33 CNSI 8 15 23

13 ARG 4354 NAVEGANTE PAUL BADER NAVEGANTE 35 CNSI 13 12 25

14 ARG5808 CORRALITO X ALFREDO L D ZIMMERMAN MYSTIC 280 MdelSOL 15 15 30

Serie B
Nr.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Reg 1 Reg 2 Total

1 ARG5191 BENITO ESTEBAN BERON FM 980 CGLNM 1 3 4

2 ARG3890 HECHICERO 3 DIEGO WENZEL D´ANGELO 26 CRLP 3 2 5

3 ARG5658 PURO ROCK LUIS LINIETSKY CONTE 24 YCO 2 4 6

4 ARG3043 ACUARELA VERONICA VARAS PANDORA 28 CGLNM 4 5 9

5 ARG5922 MAÍTA ALBERTO ZOCCHI ARIES 32 CNSI 5 6 11

6 ARG5887 CINCO+ MARIANO PEREYRA i 75 CRLP 11 1 12

7 ARG HR FIRST TOMAS RODRIGO HR260 CNSI 6 11 17

8 ARG5837 SANGRE PURA 3 EZEQUIEL ENTRE RIOS BRAMADOR NOVA CNV 11 11 22

9 ARG4040 FIDELIO RAUL LUIS MONSEGUR MITIARO 258 CNSI 11 11 22

10 ARG175 CHIMALAU EUGENIO A MORRONE CHAPARRON YCA 11 11 22

FORMULA O.R.C. Club - TRIPULACION REDUCIDA
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